1
CBMuD1200 CBMuD1201
高共模瞬态干扰，高速，低功耗，2 通道数字隔离器 产品详参
产品应用
 工业控制信号传输
 电网继电保护装置
 隔离电源控制

CBMuD1200 CBMuD1201
高共模瞬态干扰，高速，低功耗，2 通道数字隔离器 产品详参
订购指南 & 封装信息
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBMuD120x
CBMuD1200LAS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) 1200L Reel,2500
CBMuD1200HAS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) 1200H Reel,2500
CBMuD1201LAS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) 1201L Reel,2500
CBMuD1201HAS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) 1201H Reel,2500
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Digital Isolators category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ISO1I813TXUMA1  ISO1I811T  SI8642EA-B-IU  SSP5840ED  160U30  CA-IS3760LN  CA-IS3760LB  NSi8122N1  CBMuD1200LAS8
CBMuD1200HAS8  130U30  IL261VE  IL515E  IL610A-1E  IL611-1E  IL612A-3E  IL711-1E  IL716E  IL721VE  ISO7821FDWR
ISO7842FDW  SI8641BB-B-IS1  ADUM1446ARSZ  ADUM1447ARSZ  HCPL-0930-000E  HCPL-0900  ISO7841FDWR  ISO7840DW
ISO7820DW  ISO7342CDW  ISO7340CDW  ISOW7844FDWER  ISO7342FCQDWRQ1  ISO7342CQDWRQ1  ISO7341CDW
ISO7340CDWR  ISO7330FCQDWRQ1  Si8710AD-B-IS  SI8631BC-B-IS1R  SI8652BB-B-IU  SI8640ED-B-IS2  ISO1212DBQ
ISO7420FCCDR  ISO7740FDBQ  ISO7731DBQ  ISO7730FDBQ  SI8610BC-B-ISR  ISO7760DW  ISO7740DBQR  SI8620EC-B-ISR